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Item.No. Institute Name/ ID 112 CC (10.6.2021)   Decision  

 

Examining Authority/ 

Hospital 
 

 

 
 

736/ 

UP-384 / 

2021-

2022 

Pharma Dept  

SR Foundation Jee 

College of 

Education and 

Training Chak 

Jamalpur Purwa 

Unnao / PCI – 

4140 

It was noted that - 
 

a) D.Pharm course is approved  for 

2020-2021 for conduct of 2nd year 

for 60 intake  
 

b)  B.Pharm course is approved  for 

2020-2021 for conduct of 2nd  year 

for 60 intake. 
 

c) Teaching staff appointed is less than 

prescribed. 

 

Hence it was decided to instruct the 

institution to submit the compliance with 

regard to appointment of teaching staff 

for consideration of approval of 2021-

2022 academic session. The said 

compliance be submitted within 3 days of 

receipt of communication. 

 

 

D.Pharm 

 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru Govind 

Singh Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

B.Pharm  

 

The Registrar  

Dr APJ Abdul Kalam 

Technical 

University Institute of 

Engineering and 

Technology 

Campus Sitapur 

Road Lucknow 

 

737/ 

UP-385 / 

2021-

2022 

GRS College of 

Pharmacy 

796 800 701 803 

805 646 697 , 

Kalan Paraur Marg, 

Vill Rafiyabad 

Thana Kalan Distt 

Shahjahanpur, 

SHAHJAHANPUR

, 242127 / PCI – 

4139 

 

   

Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course. 

D.Pharm 

 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru Govind 

Singh Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 

738/ 

UP-386 / 

2021-

2022 

Chaudhary 

Pancham Singh 

Pharmacy College  

2075 2076, 

farrukhabad, vill 

post sakwai 

furrukhabad , 

FARRUKHABAD, 

209651/ PCI – 

4135 

 

 Granted approval from 2019-2020 to 

2021-2022 academic session for 60 

admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm 

course. 

D.Pharm 

 

The Secretary  

Uttar Pradesh Board of 

Technical 

Education Guru Govind 

Singh Marg Lucknow  

Uttar Pradesh 

 


