Item.No.	Institute Name/ ID		112 CC (10.6.2021) Decision		Examining Authority Hospital
736/ UP-384 / 2021- 2022	Pharma Dept SR Foundation Jee College of Education and Training Chak Jamalpur Purwa Unnao / PCI – 4140	a) D 20 fo b) B 20 fo c) To pr  Hence institu regare for ce 2022 comp	Pharm course is approved for 220-2021 for conduct of 2nd year or 60 intake  Pharm course is approved for 220-2021 for conduct of 2nd year or 60 intake.  Peaching staff appointed is less than rescribed.  The it was decided to instruct the ation to submit the compliance with the decident of approval of 2021-academic session. The said liance be submitted within 3 days of of communication.	The Utta Teck Sing Utta B.P. The Dr A Teck Unit Eng Teck Can	Secretary or Pradesh Board of hnical cation Guru Govind gh Marg Lucknow or Pradesh  harm  Registrar APJ Abdul Kalam hnical versity Institute of ineering and hnology opus Sitapur d Lucknow
737/ UP-385 / 2021- 2022	GRS College of Pharmacy 796 800 701 803 805 646 697, Kalan Paraur Marg, Vill Rafiyabad Thana Kalan Distt Shahjahanpur, SHAHJAHANPUR, 242127 / PCI – 4139	2021-	ed approval from 2019-2020 to 2022 academic session for 60 ssions u/s 12 for D.Pharm course.	The Utta Tecl	harm  Secretary or Pradesh Board of hnical cation Guru Govind gh Marg Lucknow or Pradesh
738/ UP-386 / 2021- 2022	Chaudhary Pancham Singh Pharmacy College 2075 2076, farrukhabad, vill post sakwai furrukhabad, FARRUKHABAD,	20 ac	ranted approval from 2019-2020 to 021-2022 academic session for 60 dmissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm ourse.	The Utta Tech	Secretary or Pradesh Board of hnical cation Guru Govind gh Marg Lucknow or Pradesh

209651/ PCI –